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Meeste kérqushiipe
Andres Raja

Johannes Erm
Janm Henri Talli
Carl-Caspar Kohv
Martin Kivimaa

A WN -

Poiste kérgushiipe

1 Mihkel Jakobson

2 Kristofer Pilman

3 Robert Leon Tomiste
4 Aarne Laane
5
6
7

Mattias Meimre
Henrik Maasik
Georg Rakov

Naiste kérqushiipe

1 Mariliis Muuga

2 Carita Reinkubjas
3 Kadri Muuga

Tudrukute kérgushiipe

1 Eva Lotta Haukandmm

2 Kaarina Seidelberg

3 Ruta Algimante Kuzminaite
4 Laura Maria Haukandmm
5 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare
6

7

8

9

Gabija Grete Kuzminaite
Mari Liis Puidak
Alexandra Heleri Lipp

Emma Ré&im
10 Hanna Otsman
11 Maria Annabel Vainuméae

12 Isabel Metsik
13 Roosi Mari Kivi
14 Mathilda Kerde

15 Mia Marleen Juhanson
16 Evelyn Alliksaar

17 Laura-Liisa Pauskar
18 Mirell Tammo

19 Lotte Dolenko

20 Susanna Sabul

Peakohtunik:
Peeter Randaru

02.06.82
26.03.98
22.06.99
02.04.96
23.10.00

23.02.03
20.07.02
04.04.02
14.08.04
29.06.06
01.11.06
18.09.06

17.04.97
28.01.00
18.11.00

05.05.02
18.08.02
31.07.02
31.03.00
22.10.03
31.07.02
26.04.01
29.04.02
08.09.02
09.06.01
12.05.03
19.03.02
09.03.05
20.09.03
19.07.05
23.10.06
13.01.07
26.07.07
13.06.06
23.03.07

26.02.2015, Tallinn, Lasnamae KJH

KJK Ldunaldvi 1.95

1.15
1.00
1.00
0.97
0.88
0.82
0.76
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